



Civil M.A. 17 of 2025
CNR No.MHSI01-000430-2025

Ramesh Vitthal Kudalkar

V/s.
Ramnath Dattatray Kudalkar

Order below exh. 27

R and R.

Date - 06-05-2026

Sd/-
Adhoc Dist. Judge-1
Sindhudurg Oros.